
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

रॆशमकीट बीज उत्पादन कॆन्द्र/Silkworm Seed Production Centre 

रा.रॆ.बी.सं./National Silkworm Seed Organization 

कॆन्द्रीय रॆशम बॊर्ड/Central Silk Board 

वस्त्र मंराऱय, भारत सरकार/Min.of Textiles,Govt.of India 

दक्षऺण भवानीपुर,प ोः-फतपॆुरहाट/Dakshinbhawanipur,P.O. FATEPURHAT 

भाया-कुश्मुण्डि,ण्िऱा-दोः ददनािपुर/Via-Kushmandi, Dist- Uttar Dinajpur 

पपन-733132 [प.बं.] / PIN-733132 ( W.B) 
                                                        Email:  sspcdbh.csb@nic.in 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ACC.No.M41510081K 
ISO 9001:2015 

No.CSB/NSSO/SSPC/DBPUR/DISPOSAL- DSA/2020-21/                                                                       Date: 02.09.2020 
 

 

Corrigendum for auction date  
                    

                    Ref.  No.CSB/NSSO/SSPC/DBPUR/DISPOSAL- DSA/2020-21/372      Date: 19.08.2020 

 

Due to complete lockdown in West Bengal on 7 th September, 2020 (Order No. 298-CS/2020 Dt: 

31/08/2020). Open Public Auction date for Unserviceable Dead Stock Articles of Silkworm Seed 

Production Centre, Dakshinbhowanipur, Uttar Dinajpur, West Bengal, is postponed to                          

8 th  September (Tuesday), 2020 at 3 pm. All terms and conditions mentioned in the auction notice   

No.CSB/NSSO/SSPC/DBPUR/DISPOSAL- DSA/2020-21/372      Date: 19.08.2020 remain unchanged. 

 

 

 
(Dr. Abhilash.P.L) 

Scientist-B 

SSPC, Dakshinbhowanipur 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


